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objekta na paUPNA INVESTI(NOS SUBVENCI CESCE GRADAN:ala sredstva sub\JGOVOR statu

16,395,091.70

001 312-18/2-1/2024-01 14.10.2024. Cekyna O6yhuHa Kyha 1668 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 245,530.00| 122,765.00 122,765.00| 16,272,326.70| UGOVOR
002 312-18/2-2/2024-01 14.10.2024. Munnbop Netakosuh Kyha 1188/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 224,855.00| 112,427.50 112,428.00| 16,159,899.20f UGOVOR
003 312-18/2-3/2024-01 14.10.2024. Bowko Monaguh kyha 779/9 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730238 6P10 1 391,430.00| 195,715.00 195,715.00| 15,964,184.20f UGOVOR
004 312-18/2-4/2024-01 15.10.2024. MeTko MayHosuh CTaH 1262/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730351 HOBA 1 256,350.00| 128,175.00 128,175.00| 15,836,009.20f UGOVOR
005 312-18/2-5/2024-01 15.10.2024. l'opaH Koctuh kyha 251/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 159,400.00 79,700.00 79,700.00| 15,756,309.20f UGOVOR
006 312-18/2-6/2024-01 16.10.2024. Henap, Wanoruh kyha 267/4 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 357,500.00| 178,750.00 178,750.00| 15,577,559.20f UGOVOR
007 312-18/2-7/2024-01 17.10.2024. PagoBaHKa Bowrakosuh CTaH 295/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 245,505.00| 122,752.50 122,752.00| 15,454,806.70| UGOVOR
008 312-18/2-8/2024-01 17.10.2024. Mwbka borgaHosuh CTaH 1087 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 280,900.00| 140,450.00 140,450.00| 15,314,356.70| UGOVOR
009 312-18/2-9/2024-01 18.10.2024. MwunaH bjenvh kyha 4/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730351 HOBA 1 840,073.80| 420,000.00 420,074.00| 14,894,356.70| UGOVOR
010 312-18/2-10/2024-01 18.10.2024. CrameHkKa bjenuh kyha 583/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730351 HOBA 1 223,485.00| 111,742.50 111,742.00| 14,782,614.20f UGOVOR
011 312-18/2-11/2024-01 18.10.2024. [pauiko Byjyunh kyha 16/13 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 37,000.00 18,500.00 18,500.00| 14,764,114.20f UGOVOR
012 312-18/2-12/2024-01 21.10.2024. [aHko Mpbuh CTaH 1262/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 187,450.00 93,725.00 93,725.00| 14,670,389.20f UGOVOR
013 312-18/2-13/2024-01 21.10.2024. 3opaH Hukauesuh CTaH 35/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 188,200.00 94,100.00 94,100.00| 14,576,289.20 UGOVOR
014 312-18/2-14/2024-01 21.10.2024. Mwununua Jbyjuh CTaH 1262/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 207,300.00| 103,650.00 103,650.00| 14,472,639.20, UGOVOR
015 312-18/2-15/2024-01 21.10.2024. BpaHka CraHuh CTaH 1087 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 355,400.00| 177,700.00 177,700.00| 14,294,939.20 UGOVOR
016 312-18/2-16/2024-01 21.10.2024. Papojko Mejosuh kyha 279/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 470,100.00| 200,000.00 270,100.00| 14,094,939.20f UGOVOR
017 312-18/2-17/2024-01 21.10.2024. Cnasuua Matosuh kyha 1395 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 318,990.00| 130,000.00 188,990.00| 13,964,939.20) UGOVOR
019 312-18/2-12024-01 22.10.2024. 3opa Jeanh CTaH 1087 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 291,000.00| 145,500.00 145,500.00| 13,819,439.20) UGOVOR
020 312-18/2-20/2024-01 23.10.2024. Netko Ocrojuh Kyha 454/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 429,948.00| 200,000.00 229,948.00) 13,619,439.20f UGOVOR
021 312-18/2-21/2024-01 23.10.2024. Mwnoje Butoposuh kyha 1594/8 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 209,000.00| 104,500.00 104,500.00| 13,514,939.20, UGOVOR
022 312-18/2-22/2024-01 24.10.2024. [Oparad Munoweswuh kyha 1066/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 342,500.00| 171,250.00 171,250.00| 13,343,689.20, UGOVOR
023 312-18/2-23/2024-01 24.10.2024. Mwuko MunaHosuh kyha 1597/15 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 713,279.54| 321,500.00 391,780.00) 13,022,189.20f UGOVOR
024 312-18/2-24/2024-01 24.10.2024. Hehesko JosaHoBKh CTaH 1262/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 247,250.00| 123,625.00 123,625.00| 12,898,564.20, UGOVOR
025 312-18/2-25/2024-01 24.10.2024. CynejmaH Jykosuh Kyha 119 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 399,000.00| 199,500.00 199,500.00| 12,699,064.20, UGOVOR
026 312-18/2-26/2024-01 25.10.2024. Jyrocnas hypauh Kyha 3/9 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 162,199.99 81,100.00 81,100.00| 12,617,964.21] UGOVOR
027 312-18/2-27/2024-01 28.10.2024. Jbybomup [parawesuh Kyha 1043 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 716,400.00| 358,200.00 358,200.00| 12,259,764.21| UGOVOR
028 312-18/2-28/2024-01 28.10.2024. Mawo Pamuesuh Kyha 313/5 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 311,900.00| 155,950.00 155,950.00| 12,103,814.21| UGOVOR
029 312-18/2-29/2024-01 29.10.2024. Borosby6 Monosuh Kyha 87/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 534,600.00| 200,000.00 334,600.00) 11,903,814.21] UGOVOR
030 312-18/2-30/2024-01 29.10.2024. CrojaHka hupkosuh Kyha 1113/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730378 PALLOMHA 219,800.00| 109,900.00 109,900.00| 11,793,914.21| UGOVOR
032 312-18/2-32/2024-01 30.10.2024. Mexmeg, bervh CTaH 1087 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 215,400.00| 107,700.00 107,700.00| 11,686,214.21| UGOVOR
033 312-18/2-33/2024-01 30.10.2024. JbuwaHa batakosuh Kyha 1013/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 2 1,146,956.49| 605,360.00 541,596.00) 11,080,854.21] UGOVOR
034 312-18/2-34/2024-01 30.10.2024. Momup Togoposuh CTaH 36/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 276,950.00| 138,475.00 138,475.00| 10,942,379.21| UGOVOR
035 312-18/2-35/2024-01 31.10.2024. Hexap llaHosuh Kyha 241/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 354,000.00| 177,000.00 177,000.00| 10,765,379.21| UGOVOR
036 312-18/2-36/2024-01 31.10.2024. [Jexuca Mpbuh CTaH 1262/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 267,700.00| 133,850.00 133,850.00| 10,631,529.21| UGOVOR
037 312-18/2-37/2024-01 31.10.2024. Baxpuja Netepcku Kyha 589/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 167,200.00 83,600.00 83,600.00| 10,547,929.21] UGOVOR
038 312-18/2-38/2024-01 04.11.2024. Kumeta Mycuh CTaH 1201/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 145,600.00 72,800.00 72,800.00| 10,475,129.21] UGOVOR
039 312-18/2-39/2024-01 06.11.2024. Mwunujana bajuh Kyha 1389 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 204,000.00| 102,000.00 102,000.00| 10,373,129.21| UGOVOR
040 312-18/2-40/2024-01 06.11.2024. Mnagoje bajuh Kyha 1389 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 263,760.00| 131,880.00 131,880.00| 10,241,249.21| UGOVOR
041 312-18/2-41/2024-01 07.11.2024. Mwunow Tomaweswuh Kyha 15/9 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 135,200.00 67,600.00 67,600.00) 10,173,649.21] UGOVOR
042 312-18/2-42/2024-01 07.11.2024. Papoje bakosuh Kyha 1500/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 218,000.00| 109,000.00 109,000.00| 10,064,649.21| UGOVOR
043 312-18/2-43/2024-01 07.11.2024. Paspoje Kysemesuh Kyha 1728/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 743887 HETBUHA 2 260,000.00| 130,000.00 130,000.00 9,934,649.21| UGOVOR
044 312-18/2-44/2024-01 08.11.2024. Mwunopag, l'yjaHnunh Kyha 572/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730335 431,860.00| 200,000.00 231,860.00 9,734,649.21| UGOVOR
045 312-18/2-45/2024-01 08.11.2024. 3opaH KonawwuHal, CTaH 1262/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 216,380.00| 108,190.00 108,190.00 9,626,459.21| UGOVOR
046 312-18/2-46/2024-01 12.11.2024. PaposaHka huposuh CTaH 304/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 341,222.00f 170,611.00 170,611.00 9,455,848.21| UGOVOR
047 312-18/2-47/2024-01 13.11.224. Bnactummp MnaheHoswuh kyha 16/4 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 262,900.00| 131,450.00 131,450.00 9,324,398.21| UGOVOR
048 312/18/2-48/2024-01 14.11.2024. Cnasuua Ayunh kyha 919/7 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730190 1 155,521.00 77,760.50 77,760.00 9,246,637.71| UGOVOR
049 312-18/2-49/2024-01 14.11.2024. BojuHka YonaHuh kyha 1460/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 743895 OJKOBMUA 402,854.83| 200,000.00 202,855.00 9,046,637.71| UGOVOR
050 312-18/2-50/2024-01 19.11.2024. MyxuamnH Taxuposuh kyha 683 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 279,990.00| 130,000.00 149,990.00 8,916,637.71| UGOVOR




051 312-18/2-51/2024-01 22.11.2024. Aspa [lpHaa Kyha 816/5 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 427,500.00| 200,000.00 227,500.00 8,716,637.71| UGOVOR
052 312-18/2-52/2024-01 2511.2024. Mwupoyb Matunjesuh Kyha 239/5 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 166,060.00 83,030.00 83,030.00 8,633,607.71| UGOVOR
053 312-18/2-53/2024-01 25.11.2024. [parax Ysopo Kyha 1087 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 337,990.00| 168,995.00 168,995.00 8,464,612.71| UGOVOR
054 312-18/2-54/2024-01 26.11.2024. Mepka O6yhuHa Kyha 583/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 242,280.00| 121,140.00 121,140.00 8,343,472.71| UGOVOR
055 312-18/2-55/2024-01 26.11.2024. Anmup Xayuh kyha 791/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730351 HOBA 1 336,930.00| 168,465.00 168,465.00 8,175,007.71| UGOVOR
056 312-18/2-56/2024-01 27.11.2024. WHaupa MeHynh kyha 313/6 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730351 HOBA 232,460.00| 116,230.00 116,230.00 8,058,777.71| UGOVOR
057 312-18/2-57/2024-01 28.11.2024. Mpsocnae Otawesunh kyha 1598/25 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 267,800.00| 133,900.00 133,900.00 7,924,877.71| UGOVOR
058 312-18/2-58/2024-01 29.11.2024. Mwunera Mapkosuh CTaH 1262/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 326,600.00| 163,300.00 163,300.00 7,761,577.71| UGOVOR
059 312-18/2-59/2024-01 02.12.2024. Byaumunp Mnasotbuh CTaH 1087 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 274,500.00| 137,250.00 137,250.00 7,624,327.71| UGOVOR
060 312-18/2-60/2024-01 02.12.2024. lopaH MayHosuh kyha 490 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730246 BYKOBUK 816,751.00| 474,207.55 342,543.00 7,150,120.16| UGOVOR
061 312-18/2-61/2024-01 02.12.2024. Ensepa Kapuwuk kyha 322/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730351 HOBA 316,880.00| 158,440.00 158,440.00 6,991,680.16| UGOVOR
062 312-18/2-62/2024-01 02.12.2024. Mwunomup Fpb6osuh kyha 516/7 70866 HOBA BAPOLLI / 730327 233,220.00| 116,610.00 116,610.00 6,875,070.16| UGOVOR
063 312-18/2-63/2024-01 03.12.2024. Caauk buxopaly, kyha 1126/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 590,400.00| 338,400.00 252,000.00 6,536,670.16| UGOVOR
064 312-18/2-64/2024-01 03.12.2024. Benumup hajuh CTaH 36/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 375,832.00| 180,000.00 195,832.00 6,356,670.16| UGOVOR
065 312-18/2-65/2024-01 03.12.2024. Hujas Bajposuh kyha 784/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 803,406.00| 427,408.00 375,998.00 5,929,262.16] UGOVOR
066 312-18/2-66/2024-01 04.12.2024. Anekca MBaHkosuh kyha 2193 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730246 BYKOBMK 1 115,800.00 57,900.00 57,900.00 5,871,362.16] UGOVOR
067 312-18/2-67/2024-01 04.12.2024. I'Bo3geHuja MapuHosuh kyha 267/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 201,740.00| 100,870.00 100,870.00 5,770,492.16)] UGOVOR
068 312-18/2-68/2024-01 04.12.2024. Mwunomup Cramatosuh kyha 1426 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 420,800.00| 200,000.00 220,800.00 5,570,492.16] UGOVOR
069 312-18/2-69/2024-01 04.12.2024. Mypat Masesay, kyha 161/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 376,100.00| 188,050.00 188,050.00 5,382,442.16)] UGOVOR
070 312-18/2-70/2024-01 05.12.2024. PapoBaH JaHkoBwh kyha 360/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 1,108,240.00| 677,688.00 430,552.00 4,704,754.16| UGOVOR
071 312-18/2-71/2024-01 05.12.2024. Mwunow Wnuua kyha 1073/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 523,536.30| 304,968.15 218,568.00 4,399,786.01] UGOVOR
072 312-18/2-72/2024-01 05.12.2024. 3unjax bajposwuh kyha 784/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 92,000.00 46,000.00 46,000.00 4,353,786.01] UGOVOR
073 312-18/2-73/2024-01 06.12.2024. Bpaxko Bjennh CTaH 1154/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 281,200.00| 140,600.00 140,600.00 4,213,186.01| UGOVOR
074 312-18/2-74/2024-01 09.12.2024. CpeteH Pajuh kyha 80/8 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 388,364.00| 194,182.00 194,182.00 4,019,004.01] UGOVOR
075 312-18/2-75/2024-01 09.12.2024. Mwunnua Kyphy6uh CTaH 247,700.00| 123,850.00 123,850.00 3,895,154.01 UGOVOR
076 312-18/2-76/2024-01 09.12.2024. JosaHa lymuh Kyha 988/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 948,679.00|  415,200.00 533,479.00 3,479,954.01 UGOVOR
078 312-18/2-78/2024-01 10.12.2024. Hapa Cekynuh CTaH 295/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 294,868.00| 147,434.00 147,434.00 3,332,520.01 UGOVOR
079 312-18/2-79/2024-01 11.12.2024. Cnasuua Jennh Kyha 307/11 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 278,000.00| 139,000.00 139,000.00 3,193,520.01, UGOVOR
081 312-18/2-81/2024-01 12.12.2024. CrojaHka unnapwvh Kyha 1239/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 745,328.80|  415,200.00 330,129.00 2,778,320.01 UGOVOR
082 312-18/2-82/2024-01 13.12.2024. Mwunusoje Jlekosuh Kyha 2507 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730378 PALLOMHA 1 393,900.00| 196,950.00 196,950.00 2,581,370.01, UGOVOR
083 312-18/2-83/2024-01 20.12.2024. Croja lonybosuh Kyha 297/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 1,126,266.53| 485,200.00 641,067.00 2,096,170.01 UGOVOR
084 312-18/2-84/2024-01 23.12.2024. Npsocnas /lekosuh Kyha 658/7 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 394,440.00| 197,220.00 197,220.00 1,898,950.01| UGOVOR
085 312-18/2-85/2024-01 24.12.2024. [OparaH Wanowuh Kyha 286/5 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 331,990.00| 130,000.00 201,990.00 1,768,950.01| UGOVOR
086 312-18/2-86/2024-01 24.12.2024. Cp60osbyb BuxknunHa Kyha 623/3 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730319 830,400.00|  415,200.00 415,200.00 1,353,750.01| UGOVOR
087 312-18/2-87/2024-01 25.12.2024. Cmawnn bepbosuh Kyha 848/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 371,990.00| 130,000.00 241,990.00 1,223,750.01] UGOVOR
088 312-18/2-88/2024-01 26.12.2024. I'pagumunp Mytasyunh Kyha 1153/4 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 160,800.00 80,400.00 80,400.00 1,143,350.01| UGOVOR
089 312-18/2-89/2024-01 26.12.2024. [parojne 3opuh CTaH 304/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1 452,545.00| 180,000.00 272,545.00 963,350.01| UGOVOR
090 312-18/2-90/2024-01 27.12.2024. CaBojno Mytasuuh Kyha 382/1 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730378 PAJOMHA 136,000.00 68,000.00 68,000.00 895,350.01| UGOVOR
091 312-18/2-91/2024-01 27.12.2024. Cnasuua Munoweswuh Kyha 1100 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 1,081,887.66| 415,200.00 666,688.00 480,150.01| UGOVOR
092 312-18/2-92/2024-01 30.12.2024. Mujogpar Munoweswuh Kyha 1282 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 354,000.00| 220,200.00 133,800.00 259,950.01 UGOVOR
093 312-18/2-93/2024-01 30.12.2024. Munusoje Crojuh CTaH 1154/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 275,700.00| 137,850.00 137,850.00 122,100.01 UGOVOR
094 312-18/2-94/2024-01 30.12.2024. [OparaH Heposuh CTaH 1220/2 70866 HOBA BAPOLL / 730351 HOBA 244,200.00| 122,100.00 122,100.00 0.00/ UGOVOR




